
CORRIGENDA 

Corrigendum to Commission Implementing Regulation (EU) No 29/2012 of 13 January 2012 on marketing 
standards for olive oil 

(Official Journal of the European Union L 12 of 14 January 2012) 

On Page 17, in Article 5, second paragraph: 

for: ‘1 November 2012’, 

read: ‘1 November 2011’. 

Corrigendum to Commission Regulation (EC) No 560/2009 of 26 June 2009 amending Regulation (EC) No 
874/2004 laying down public policy rules concerning the implementation and functions of the .eu Top Level 

Domain and the principles governing registration 

(Official Journal of the European Union L 166 of 27 June 2009) 

In the annex, under CYPRUS: 

— for: ‘594. μπέïκιοï’, 

read: ‘594. μπέικιοϊ’; 

— for: ‘595. μπέλαπαïς’, 

read: ‘595. μπέλαπαϊς’; 

— for: ‘622. ορτάκιοï’, 

read: ‘622. ορτάκιοϊ’. 

In the annex, under IRELAND: 

— for: ‘12. iρλανδία’, 

read: ‘12. ιρλανδία’. 

In the annex, under SLOVAKIA: 

— for: ‘22. σλοßακικη-δημοκρατια’, 

read: ‘22. σλοβακικη-δημοκρατια’; 

— for: ‘41. σλοßακικηδημοκρατια’, 

read: ‘41. σλοβακικηδημοκρατια’; 

— for: ‘55. σλοßακικη’, 

read: ‘55. σλοβακικη’. 

In the annex, under NORWAY: 

— for: ‘17. Νορßηγία’, 

read: ‘17. Νορβηγία’.

EN 20.3.2012 Official Journal of the European Union L 80/39


	Corrigendum to Commission Implementing Regulation (EU) No 29/2012 of 13 January 2012 on marketing standards for olive oil (Official Journal of the European Union L 12 of 14 January 2012)
	Corrigendum to Commission Regulation (EC) No 560/2009 of 26 June 2009 amending Regulation (EC) No 874/2004 laying down public policy rules concerning the implementation and functions of the .eu Top Level Domain and the principles governing registration (Official Journal of the European Union L 166 of 27 June 2009)

